KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-5989
2016-5988
2016-5987
2016-5986
2016-5985
2016-5984
2016-5983
2016-5982
2016-5981
2016-5980
2016-5979
2016-5978
2016-5977
2016-5976
2016-5975
2016-5974
2016-5973
2016-5972
2016-5970
2016-5969
2016-5968
2016-5967
2016-5966
2016-5965
2016-5964
2016-5963
2016-5962
2016-5961
2016-5960
2016-5959
2016-5958
2016-5957
2016-5956
2016-5955
2016-5954
2016-5953
2016-5952
2016-5951
2016-5950
2016-5949
2016-5948
2016-5947
2016-5946
2016-5945
2016-5944
2016-5943
2016-5942
2016-5941

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/20/16 23:1323:13:52
03/20/16 21:0421:04:16
03/20/16 20:4820:48:28
03/20/16 20:1620:16:42
03/20/16 19:1219:12:10
03/20/16 18:1718:17:35
03/20/16 18:1718:17:13
03/20/16 17:4217:42:23
03/20/16 17:2817:28:29
03/20/16 17:1717:17:13
03/20/16 17:1217:12:40
03/20/16 16:2516:25:05
03/20/16 16:1616:16:44
03/20/16 15:5315:53:17
03/20/16 15:3015:30:45
03/20/16 15:1415:14:18
03/20/16 15:1215:12:56
03/20/16 14:3814:38:09
03/20/16 14:3114:31:20
03/20/16 13:5213:52:06
03/20/16 13:3513:35:05
03/20/16 13:2913:29:23
03/20/16 13:0313:03:57
03/20/16 12:5112:51:53
03/20/16 12:3212:32:11
03/20/16 12:2812:28:50
03/20/16 12:2112:21:08
03/20/16 12:1812:18:53
03/20/16 12:1412:14:34
03/20/16 11:5911:59:03
03/20/16 11:4311:43:19
03/20/16 11:0411:04:49
03/20/16 09:3409:21:09
03/20/16 09:2509:25:06
03/20/16 09:0609:06:12
03/20/16 06:4406:44:44
03/20/16 05:1105:11:42
03/20/16 04:1404:14:57
03/20/16 02:4102:41:33
03/20/16 02:0502:05:13
03/20/16 01:4501:45:45
03/20/16 01:4201:42:31
03/20/16 01:4201:42:09
03/20/16 01:4001:40:15
03/20/16 01:2801:28:03
03/20/16 01:1501:15:30
03/20/16 01:0901:09:46
03/20/16 00:5400:54:21
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Location/Address

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

39 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

14 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
112 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

60 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

20 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP
ROTARY PARK

UC FAMILY COURT

53 SYCAMORE ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

80 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
ARDSLEY ST, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGST...

NAIL STUDIO

SANTA FE RESTAURANT

23 ABRUYN STREET , KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ ABBEY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
PINE STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
105 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

WESTRUM @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

43 SYCAMORE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGST...

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
STOCKADE TAVERN

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

199 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

61 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)
DOLLAR GENERAL
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB

CROWN STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGS...

BROADWAY @ THOMAS ST, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
PATROL REQUEST 12

MISSING PERSON 49

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT 24A

FRAUD 42A

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ASSIST CPS 25C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CIVIL MATTER 08

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MISSING PERSON 49

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A M/V 3...
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-5940
2016-5939
2016-5938
2016-5971

Date/DOB Time Officer
03/20/16 00:2000:20:18 MWINNE
03/20/16 00:1900:19:48 MWINNE
03/20/16 00:1300:13:29 MWINNE
03/20/16 14:3614:36:05 192

Location/Address

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...
WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...

ACADEMY GREEN PARK
BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 52



